
School Sport Australia 2011
Melbourne Sports and Aquatic  Centre

Saturday, 30 July 2011 ~ Friday, 5 August 2011

Melbourne

Rankings

Rank Score Name

5.4.0.0

10 Years Boys Springboard

(1) 120.55 Drew SCHIEVINK (2001)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
1 101.20 Chris  BEDNAR (2001)  -- New South Wales
2 91.50 Matthew BARRETT (2001)  -- New South Wales
3 84.65 Ben FARMER (2001)  -- Qld
4 75.05 Isaac POST (2001)  -- New South Wales

11 Years Boys  Springboard

1 140.05 Joshua CLARK (2000)  --  Victoria
2 122.30 Joshua SIST (2000)  --  Victoria
3 108.15 Benjamin ON (2000)  -- New South Wales
4 103.90 Callum BURDEN (2000)  -- Australian Capital Territory
5 97.45 Alexander FIEBIG (2000)  -- New South Wales
6 90.20 Laurie SYKES (2000)  -- New South Wales

12 Years Boys Springboard

1 161.35 Cooper READ (1999)  --  Victoria
2 150.55 Jack SWEENEY (1999)  -- New South Wales
3 147.05 Kyle HOWDEN (1999)  --  Victoria
4 139.10 Matt LANG (1999)  -- New South Wales
5 106.30 Liam PRIDE (1999)  -- New South Wales

13 Years Boys Springboard

1 182.85 Alex BAX (1998)  -- Qld
2 173.70 Fred PRYOR (1998)  -- New South Wales
3 133.80 Reuben ROESSLER (1998)  --  Victoria
4 132.70 William JEFFREE (1998)  -- New South Wales
5 122.15 Jonty THOMPSON (1998)  -- New South Wales

14 Years Boys Springboard

1 287.45 Joshua KEHAGIAS (1997)  --  Victoria
2 275.40 Christian HOLMAN (1997)  -- New South Wales
3 261.50 Scott MULLIN (1997)  --  Victoria
4 215.80 Liam HEATHER (1997)  -- New South Wales
5 196.25 Jack  HOUGHTON (1997)  -- Qld
6 192.75 Kosta FEDES (1997)  -- New South Wales
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15 Years Boys Sringboard

(1) 335.75 Liam STONE (1996)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
1 306.75 Liam DUMMER (1996)  -- New South Wales
2 296.75 Ciaran MAGAR (1996)  --  Victoria
3 269.80 Nick JEFFREE (1996)  -- New South Wales
4 266.25 James RYAN (1996)  -- Qld
5 247.25 Nathan VEAL (1996)  --  Victoria
6 215.55 Liam CONNELLY (1996)  -- New South Wales
7 187.10 Will HANNIGAN (1996)  -- New South Wales

16 Years Boys Springboard

1 378.15 Mathew POZZOBON (1995)  --  Victoria
2 377.25 Matt SKENNAR (1995)  -- Qld
3 346.80 Theodore PETRAKOS (1995)  --  Victoria
4 346.35 Hamish BROWNING (1995)  --  Victoria
5 292.05 Brendan WRIGHT (1995)  -- Australian Capital Territory
6 283.55 Mitchell RAWSON (1995)  -- New South Wales
7 235.90 Jakob MARTIN (1995)  -- New South Wales

17-19 Years Boys Springboard

1 456.45 Darcy TAYLOR (1994)  --  Victoria
2 425.75 James MONTGOMERIE (1994)  --  Victoria
3 334.45 Theodore SCORDAS (1994)  --  Victoria
4 333.50 Dean ROSS (1994)  -- New South Wales
5 305.55 Luke  ANDERSON (1993)  -- New South Wales
6 283.30 Owen GILBERT (1993)  -- New South Wales

10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 125.15 Matt LANG (1999)  -- New South Wales
2 122.80 Joshua SIST (2000)  --  Victoria
3 119.75 Joshua CLARK (2000)  --  Victoria
4 110.40 Drew SCHIEVINK (2001)  -- New  Zealand
5 78.80 Chris  BEDNAR (2001)  -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys Platform

1 256.05 Scott MULLIN (1997)  --  Victoria
2 218.00 Joshua KEHAGIAS (1997)  --  Victoria
3 216.90 Christian HOLMAN (1997)  -- New South Wales
4 170.60 Fred PRYOR (1998)  -- New South Wales
5 167.95 Alex BAX (1998)  -- Qld
6 166.25 Kosta FEDES (1997)  -- New South Wales
7 121.95 Reuben ROESSLER (1998)  --  Victoria
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15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 300.15 Mathew POZZOBON (1995)  --  Victoria
2 283.20 Liam DUMMER (1996)  -- New South Wales

(3) 279.65 Liam STONE (1996)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
3 258.00 Matt SKENNAR (1995)  -- Qld
4 257.75 Hamish BROWNING (1995)  --  Victoria
5 254.85 James RYAN (1996)  -- Qld
6 247.65 Nick JEFFREE (1996)  -- New South Wales
7 221.80 Brendan WRIGHT (1995)  -- Australian Capital Territory
8 184.85 Nathan VEAL (1996)  --  Victoria
9 184.15 Liam CONNELLY (1996)  -- New South Wales

17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 274.50 Darcy TAYLOR (1994)  --  Victoria
2 271.35 Liam ATKNS (1993)  --  Victoria
3 265.65 Dean ROSS (1994)  -- New South Wales
4 242.00 Luke  ANDERSON (1993)  -- New South Wales
5 230.25 Angus  MCLARDIE (1994)  --  Victoria
6 212.00 Owen GILBERT (1993)  -- New South Wales

10-12 Years Boys Synchronised

1 123.60 Matt LANG (1999)  + Monique COLLIN (2000)  -- New South Wales
2 122.64 Laurie SYKES (2000)  + Jack SWEENEY (1999)  -- New South Wales
3 118.86 Joshua SIST (2000)  + Joshua CLARK (2000)  --  Victoria
4 114.15 Rhiannon BURDEN (2001)  + Callum BURDEN (2000)  -- Australian Capital Territory

(5) 108.21 Ben FARMER (2001)  + Drew SCHIEVINK (2001)  -- Qld + New  Zealand (guest)
5 106.20 Cooper READ (1999)  +  Anjali JACKSON (2001)  --  Victoria
6 100.95 Matthew BARRETT (2001)  + Chris  BEDNAR (2001)  -- New South Wales
7 100.02 Benjamin ON (2000)  + Liam PRIDE (1999)  -- New South Wales
8 81.15 Isaac POST (2001)  + Alexander FIEBIG (2000)  -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys Synchronised

1 196.92 Joshua KEHAGIAS (1997)  + Scott MULLIN (1997)  --  Victoria
2 151.56 William JEFFREE (1998)  + Fred PRYOR (1998)  -- New South Wales
3 142.44 Kosta FEDES (1997)  + Liam HEATHER (1997)  -- New South Wales
4 135.93 Kyle HOWDEN (1999)  + Reuben ROESSLER (1998)  --  Victoria

15-16 Years Boys Synchronised

(1) 252.51 Liam STONE (1996)  + Scott MULLIN (1997)  -- New  Zealand +  Victoria (guest)
1 244.95 Hamish BROWNING (1995)  + Theodore PETRAKOS (1995)  --  Victoria
2 233.67 Nick JEFFREE (1996)  + Christian HOLMAN (1997)  -- New South Wales
3 213.54 Ciaran MAGAR (1996)  + Nathan VEAL (1996)  --  Victoria
4 196.56 Liam DUMMER (1996)  + Liam CONNELLY (1996)  -- New South Wales
5 174.78 Mitchell RAWSON (1995)  + Tamara AMBROSE (1997)  -- New South Wales
6 168.27 Brendan WRIGHT (1995)  + Natasha WELSH (1996)  -- Australian Capital Territory
7 165.06 Will HANNIGAN (1996)  + Jonty THOMPSON (1998)  -- New South Wales
8 131.49 Alex BAX (1998)  + James RYAN (1996)  -- Qld
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17-19 Years Boys Synchronised

1 261.00 Darcy TAYLOR (1994)  + Mathew POZZOBON (1995)  --  Victoria
2 258.42 Liam ATKNS (1993)  + James MONTGOMERIE (1994)  --  Victoria
3 198.90 Dean ROSS (1994)  + Luke  ANDERSON (1993)  -- New South Wales
4 198.30 Owen GILBERT (1993)  + Jakob MARTIN (1995)  -- New South Wales
5 179.49 Angus  MCLARDIE (1994)  + Theodore SCORDAS (1994)  --  Victoria

10 Years Girls Springboard

1 122.20 Abby ROWLEY (2001)  --  Victoria
2 117.60 Natasha WALDROFF (2001)  -- Qld
3 107.90 Sophie JOHNSON (2001)  -- Qld
4 101.35 Amy ELLIOTT (2001)  --  Victoria
5 100.85  Anjali JACKSON (2001)  --  Victoria
6 97.60 Jessica PICKERING (2001)  -- New South Wales
7 93.00 Sophie CHALLENOR (2001)  -- New South Wales
8 91.40 Elena NG (2001)  -- New South Wales
9 82.60 Rhiannon BURDEN (2001)  -- Australian Capital Territory

11 Years Girls Springboard

1 160.70 Emma MADGWICK (2000)  --  Victoria
2 156.10 Laetitia DONATO (2000)  --  Victoria
3 133.45 Olivia HILL (2000)  -- New South Wales
4 131.80 Courtney MCCARTNEY (2000)  -- Qld
5 119.75 Monique COLLIN (2000)  -- New South Wales
6 114.90 Zoe  MONTGOMERY (2000)  --  Victoria
7 111.70 Lacey BOWSHIRE (2000)  -- Qld
8 106.95 Jhiara THOMAS (2000)  -- New South Wales

12 Years Girls Springboard

1 220.45 Jayah MATHEWS (1999)  --  Victoria
2 215.70 Maddison PULLINGER (1999)  -- New South Wales
3 212.60 Paige MCCARTNEY (1999)  -- Qld
4 195.40 Jocelyn ABBOTT (1999)  -- New South Wales
5 189.20 Allie KLEIN (1999)  --  Victoria
6 182.15 Bridie WESTON (1999)  --  Victoria
7 147.10 Raina WASTELL (1999)  -- New South Wales
8 132.50 Emma-Kate MORTIMER (1999)  -- Qld
9 119.50 Dante LEYDON (1999)  -- Australian Capital Territory
10 76.20 Madeline BARCLAY (1999)  -- Australian Capital Territory

13 Years Girls Springboard

1 223.20 Anna TSOUKALAS (1998)  --  Victoria
2 210.30 Elizabeth MACAROUNAS (1998)  -- New South Wales
3 203.40 Chenayde REID (1998)  --  Victoria
4 186.00 Madeline WAGG (1998)  --  Victoria
5 151.25 Madison GILLIGAN (1998)  -- Qld
6 141.00 Claire MCCAUGHEY (1998)  -- New South Wales
7 119.55 Paris WRIGHT (1998)  -- New South Wales

(8) 108.90 Jessica FORKERT (1998)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
8 101.85 Lily  BRYDEN (1998)  -- Australian Capital Territory
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14 Years Girls Springboard

1 281.05 Genevieve DE LA MOTTE (1997)  -- New South Wales
2 248.60 Tamara AMBROSE (1997)  -- New South Wales
3 229.75 Emily SCOTT (1997)  -- Qld
4 227.50 Louise POOLE (1997)  -- New South Wales
5 225.85 Meg THORNTON (1997)  --  Victoria
6 220.50 Morgan SHOLAKIS (1997)  --  Victoria
7 202.25 Kellie SMITH (1997)  -- Qld

15 Years Girls Springboard

1 318.30 Natalie KOZLOV (1996)  --  Victoria
2 302.20 Mary LOUPIS (1996)  --  Victoria
3 284.90 Renee FARRELL (1996)  -- Qld
4 274.30 Emily BLISS (1996)  -- Qld
5 271.00 Madeline BONE (1996)  -- Qld

(6) 254.40 Beth EDWARDS (1996)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
6 246.85 Katie OAG (1996)  -- New South Wales

(8) 235.60 Michaela ROBERTS (1996)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
7 229.75 Braida THOMAS (1996)  -- New South Wales
8 190.40 Natasha WELSH (1996)  -- Australian Capital Territory
9 186.60 Anya STONE (1996)  --  Victoria
10 172.55 Jessica STANTON (1996)  -- New South Wales

16 Years Girls Springboard

1 335.90 Beth  ALEXANDER (1995)  -- New South Wales
2 293.80 Georgia SHAW (1995)  -- New South Wales
3 283.75 Tayla TOBIN (1995)  --  Victoria
4 274.55 Mary HOLGATE (1996)  -- Qld
5 273.80 Jordan CALLAGHAN (1995)  -- New South Wales
6 271.15 Keely BISHOP (1995)  -- Qld
7 263.70 Joanna HALLIDAY (1995)  --  Victoria
8 260.90 Lauren CRAIG-WARD (1996)  -- Qld

(9) 254.90 Kayla FORKERT (1995)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
9 250.35 Olivia PADLEY (1995)  --  Victoria

(11) 243.20 Genevieve  DEVEREUX (1995)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
10 208.10 Michaela KITCHINGMAN (1995)  -- Australian Capital Territory

17-19 Years Girls Springboard

1 387.00 Olivia CARTER (1993)  --  Victoria
2 362.55 Rebecca STAFFORD (1994)  -- Qld

(3) 350.25 Cassie STOREY (1993)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
3 333.10 Grace ROWE (1994)  -- New South Wales
4 317.35 Victoria HUNT (1994)  -- New South Wales

(6) 282.05 Hayley DUNSTAN (1994)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
(7) 273.20 Natasha FORKERT (1993)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
5 232.15 Kate RICKARDS (1993)  -- New South Wales
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10-12 Years Girls Platform

1 157.70 Jocelyn ABBOTT (1999)  -- New South Wales
2 156.70 Paige MCCARTNEY (1999)  -- Qld
3 151.90 Maddison PULLINGER (1999)  -- New South Wales
4 148.10 Laetitia DONATO (2000)  --  Victoria
5 138.55 Allie KLEIN (1999)  --  Victoria
6 125.80 Imogen DIXON-SMITHERS (2000)  -- New South Wales
7 123.15 Annika FLODEN (2000)  --  Victoria

13-14 Years Girls Platform

1 213.60 Anna TSOUKALAS (1998)  --  Victoria
2 207.30 Elizabeth MACAROUNAS (1998)  -- New South Wales
3 205.65 Madeline WAGG (1998)  --  Victoria
4 201.45 Tamara AMBROSE (1997)  -- New South Wales
5 200.40 Louise POOLE (1997)  -- New South Wales
6 189.75 Emily SCOTT (1997)  -- Qld
7 183.70 Meg THORNTON (1997)  --  Victoria
8 175.80 Kellie SMITH (1997)  -- Qld

(9) 108.25 Jessica FORKERT (1998)  -- New  Zealand (guest)

15-16 Years Girls Platform

1 255.95 Madeline BONE (1996)  -- Qld
2 254.15 Georgia SHAW (1995)  -- New South Wales
3 250.40 Chenayde REID (1998)  --  Victoria
4 243.60 Natalie KOZLOV (1996)  --  Victoria
5 239.45 Emily BLISS (1996)  -- Qld
6 233.00 Jordan CALLAGHAN (1995)  -- New South Wales

(7) 227.35 Kayla FORKERT (1995)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
7 221.65 Keely BISHOP (1995)  -- Qld
8 202.55 Mary LOUPIS (1996)  --  Victoria

(10) 195.40 Beth EDWARDS (1996)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
(11) 184.85 Genevieve  DEVEREUX (1995)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
(12) 175.75 Michaela ROBERTS (1996)  -- New  Zealand (guest)

9 155.85 Michaela KITCHINGMAN (1995)  -- Australian Capital Territory
10 152.75 Natasha WELSH (1996)  -- Australian Capital Territory

17-19 Years Girls Platform

1 258.40 Olivia CARTER (1993)  --  Victoria
2 257.40 Genevieve DE LA MOTTE (1997)  -- New South Wales
3 245.85 Grace ROWE (1994)  -- New South Wales
4 233.25 Renee FARRELL (1996)  -- Qld
5 228.50 Mary HOLGATE (1996)  -- Qld

(6) 211.15 Natasha FORKERT (1993)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
(7) 176.65 Hayley DUNSTAN (1994)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
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10-12 Years Girls Synchronised

1 139.17 Natasha WALDROFF (2001)  + Sophie JOHNSON (2001)  -- Qld
2 137.91 Annika FLODEN (2000)  + Jayah MATHEWS (1999)  --  Victoria
3 133.74 Laetitia DONATO (2000)  + Allie KLEIN (1999)  --  Victoria
4 130.38 Bridie WESTON (1999)  + Zoe  MONTGOMERY (2000)  --  Victoria
5 119.82 Olivia HILL (2000)  + Jocelyn ABBOTT (1999)  -- New South Wales
6 107.76 Raina WASTELL (1999)  + Jhiara THOMAS (2000)  -- New South Wales
7 104.82 Sophie CHALLENOR (2001)  + Jessica PICKERING (2001)  -- New South Wales
8 104.28 Lacey BOWSHIRE (2000)  + Courtney MCCARTNEY (2000)  -- Qld
9 96.51 Madeline BARCLAY (1999)  + Dante LEYDON (1999)  -- Australian Capital Territory
10 86.97 Elena NG (2001)  + Maddison PULLINGER (1999)  -- New South Wales
11 79.35 Abby ROWLEY (2001)  + Amy ELLIOTT (2001)  --  Victoria

13-14 Years Girls Synchronised

1 200.79 Kellie SMITH (1997)  + Emily SCOTT (1997)  -- Qld
2 197.64 Anna TSOUKALAS (1998)  + Chenayde REID (1998)  --  Victoria
3 197.07 Maddison PULLINGER (1999)  + Elizabeth MACAROUNAS (1998)  -- New South Wale
4 188.97 Madeline WAGG (1998)  + Meg THORNTON (1997)  --  Victoria
5 185.91 Louise POOLE (1997)  + Genevieve DE LA MOTTE (1997)  -- New South Wales
6 138.00 Paris WRIGHT (1998)  + Claire MCCAUGHEY (1998)  -- New South Wales
7 132.15 Emma MADGWICK (2000)  + Jessica FORKERT (1998)  --  Victoria + New  Zealand
8 120.75 Madison GILLIGAN (1998)  + Emma-Kate MORTIMER (1999)  -- Qld

15-16 Years Girls Synchronised

1 238.47 Beth  ALEXANDER (1995)  + Georgia SHAW (1995)  -- New South Wales
2 220.47 Renee FARRELL (1996)  + Keely BISHOP (1995)  -- Qld
3 212.25 Tayla TOBIN (1995)  + Olivia PADLEY (1995)  --  Victoria
4 211.68 Mary LOUPIS (1996)  + Joanna HALLIDAY (1995)  --  Victoria
5 205.92 Jack  HOUGHTON (1997)  + Mary HOLGATE (1996)  -- Qld
6 204.75 Katie OAG (1996)  + Jordan CALLAGHAN (1995)  -- New South Wales
7 201.66 Madeline BONE (1996)  + Lauren CRAIG-WARD (1996)  -- Qld

(8) 200.19 Beth EDWARDS (1996)  + Michaela ROBERTS (1996)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
8 197.52 Morgan SHOLAKIS (1997)  + Anya STONE (1996)  --  Victoria
9 174.15 Braida THOMAS (1996)  + Jessica STANTON (1996)  -- New South Wales

(11) 161.25 Kayla FORKERT (1995)  + Genevieve  DEVEREUX (1995)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
10 125.46 Michaela KITCHINGMAN (1995)  + Lily  BRYDEN (1998)  -- Australian Capital Territory

17-19 years Girls Synchronised

1 250.26 Olivia CARTER (1993)  + Natalie KOZLOV (1996)  --  Victoria
2 239.16 Matt SKENNAR (1995)  + Rebecca STAFFORD (1994)  -- Qld

(3) 212.07 Natasha FORKERT (1993)  + Cassie STOREY (1993)  -- New  Zealand (guest)
(4) 192.96 Emily BLISS (1996)  + Hayley DUNSTAN (1994)  -- Qld + New  Zealand (guest)
3 175.02 Grace ROWE (1994)  + Kate RICKARDS (1993)  -- New South Wales
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